
                        Calhoun Cougars 

7th & 8th Grade Basketball Schedule 

                   2018-2019 
 

 

 

Admission: Adults-$4.00 Students-$2.00 

 

Principal: Paul Martinez 

Boys Athletic Coordinator: A. Gutierrez 

8th Grade Head Basketball: Billy Mitchell 

7th Grade Head Basketball: Kevin Ordaz 

Assistant Coaches: Paul Pearson, Derrick Milner 

 

                              Core Values 

 

                              T- Together 

                              E- Educated 

                              A-Accountable  

                              M-Motivated 

  

 

Week Date Opponent Site Home/Visitors Time 

1 Thurs. December 6, 2018 Rodriguez  Rodriguez MS Visitors 

C-Team: 5:30PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

2 Thurs. December 13, 2018 Lake Dallas  Lake Dallas MS Visitors 

 

C-Team: 5:30PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

 

3 Mon. December 18, 2018 Harpool Harpool MS Visitors 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

4 Thurs. January 10, 2019 Little Elm Little Elm MS Visitors 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM  

 

5 Thurs. January 17, 2019    McMath 

Calhoun 

7th-Mounts Gym 

8th-Mac Gym 

Home 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

6 Thurs. January 24, 2019 Myers 

Calhoun 

7th-Mounts Gym   

8th-Mac Gym 

Home 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

7 Thurs. January 31, 2019 Strickland Strickland MS        Visitors 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

8 Thurs. February 7, 2019 Crownover 

Calhoun 

7th-Mounts Gym   

8th-Mac Gym 

Home 

C-Team 5:30 PM 

B-Team: 6:30PM 

A-Team: 7:30PM 

9 Thurs. February 14, 2019 

1st Round of 

“A” Team 

Tournament 

TBD 

Highest Seed (Middle 

School) 

TBD TBD 

9 Sat. February 16, 2019 

Conclusion 

of “A” Team 

Tournament 

TBD 

(High School) 
TBD TBD 


